1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0

Kelloggsville Public Schools
Board of Education
Regular Meeting - 25 August 2025
Agenda - - 5:30 p.m.

Opening of Meeting
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Scheduled Meetings:
08 September 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center
22 September 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4

13 October 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center
27 October 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center

Communications
Visitors
Reports:

Z:1

7.2

7.3

7.4

CONSENT

25-11 Approval: Minutes Regular Meeting 08/11/25
25-12 Approval: Personnel Report

25-13 Approval: Expenditure Report

General Fund $1,207,257.35  Food Service
Child Care $100.00 Capital Projects

ACTION

25-14 Approval: Purchase of Copiers (Hallo)
25-15 Approval: District Finance Software
25-16 Approval: MASB Delegates

PROPOSAL
None

INFORMATION
25-17 Review of First Day of School (Morrow)

Other Matters
Other Matters by Board Members
Adjournment

Light Dinner + Goals + Project Teams

$20,542.16
$0.00


https://20,542.16
https://1,207,257.35



