Kelloggsville Public Schools Board of Education Regular Meeting - 25 August 2025 Agenda - - 5:30 p.m.

1.0 2.0 3.0	Opening of Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Roll Call		
4.0	Sched 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4	uled Meetings: 08 September 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center 22 September 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center 13 October 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center 27 October 2025 @ 6:00 p.m. Board of Education Center	
5.0 6.0 7.0	Communications Visitors Reports:		
	7.1	CONSENT 25-11 Approval: Minutes Regular Meeting 08/11/25 25-12 Approval: Personnel Report 25-13 Approval: Expenditure Report General Fund \$1,207,257.35 Food Service \$20,542.16 Child Care \$100.00 Capital Projects \$0.00	
	7.2	ACTION 25-14 Approval: Purchase of Copiers (Hallo) 25-15 Approval: District Finance Software 25-16 Approval: MASB Delegates	
	7.3	PROPOSAL None	
	7.4	INFORMATION 25-17 Review of First Day of School (Morrow)	
8.0 9.0 10.0	Other	Other Matters Other Matters by Board Members Idjournment Light Dinner + Goals + Project Teams	